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Technische Daten und Abmessungen:

Nennfestigkeit
Gurtbreite
Nennbruchkraft

elastische Dehnung
(bei 10 % Ausnutzung der Nennfestigkeit)

Zugtrager
Einsatztemperatur
Reibwert Stahl/Gummi
Gummi-Deckplatte
Gurtstarke

Gurtgewicht

min. Trommeldurchmesser

weitere Gurtbreiten

Technische Anderungen vorbehalten!

1600 N/mm
200 mm
320 kN

0,2 %
Aramidcord

- 30 bis + 60 C
0,35/0,45
silikonfrei

10 mm £1,0
2,25 kg/m

250 mm

auf Anfrage
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